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Document Id

FRA-2008-0140-0024

FRA-2008-0140-0026

FRA-2008-0140-0027

FRA-2008-0140-0028

FRA-2008-0140-0022

FRA-2008-0140-0022.1

FRA-2008-0140-0029

FRA-2008-0140-0031

FRA-2008-0140-0032

FRA-2007-0015-0007

FRA-2008-0140-0033

FRA-2008-0140-0034

FRA-2008-0140-0035

FRA-2008-0140-0037

FRA-2008-0140-0039

FRA-2008-0140-0041

Title

Mitsui & Co. (U.S.A)),
Inc. - Expression of
Interest

Hyundai Rotem USA
Corporation -
Expression of Interest

Talgo - Expression of
Interest

ARUP - Expression of
Interest

Peter Pan Bus
Company

Peter Pan Bus
Company -
Expression of Interest

Alstom Transportation
Inc. - Expression of
Interest

Florida High Speed
Rail Authority -
Expression of Interest

Hatch Mott
MacDonald -
Expression of Interest

L.R. Smith - Response
to Show Cause Order

Kawasaki Rail Car,
Inc. - Expression of
Interest

State of Connecticut
Department of
Transportation -
Expression of Interest

Florida High Speed
Rail Authority -
Expression of Interest

RENFE-Operadoa -
Expression of Interest

Bouygues Travaux
Publics S.A. -
Expression of Interest

Alstom Transportation
Inc. - Expression of
Interest
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FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0140
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FRA-2008-0140
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FRA-2006-24562-0008

FRA-2006-24562-0008.1
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FRA-2008-0140-0053

FRA-2008-0140-0054

FRA-2008-0140-0030

FRA-2008-0140-0066

FRA-2008-0140-0067

FRA-2008-0140-0068

FRA-2008-0140-0068.1

FRA-2008-0140-0056

FRA-2008-0140-0059

FRA-2008-0140-0061

FRA-2008-0140-0063

FRA-2009-0009-0001

FRA-2008-0140-0064

Wilson & Company -
Expression of Interest

FirstGroup America
Inc. - Expression of
Interest

MAGLEV, Inc. -
Expression of Interest

Northeast lIllinois
Railroad Corporation -
Quarterly Report on
Air Brake Test

Northeast lllinois
Railroad Corporation -
Quarterly Report on
Air Brake Test

Quandel - Expression
of Interest

Gannett Fleming
Transit & Rail
Systems - Expression
of Interest

Cintra - Expression of
Interest

Moffatt & Nichol -
Expression of Interest

Wilbur Smith
Associates -
Expression of Interest

Robert H. Terry -
Comments

Kevin John Scott -
Expression of Interest

Maria Pose Aller -
Expression of Interest

Maria Pose Aller -
Expression of Interest

Skanska - Expression
of Interest

Ansaldo STS -
Expression of Interest

Consultrans -
Expression of Interest

Hitachi, Ltd. -
Expression of Interest

Establishment of an
Emergency Relief
Docket (CY 2009)

Gannett Fleming -
Expression of Interest
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PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS
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RULES
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FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2007-28725

FRA-2007-28627

FRA-2007-28627

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0140-0065 Samsung America,
Inc. - Expression of
Interest

FRA-2007-28725-0009 Co-respondent Herzog
Transit Services,
Inc.'s - Response to
Hearing Petitioner's
Claims

FRA-2007-28627-0014 Patton Boggs - Joint
Stipulation and
Protective Order

FRA-2007-28627-0014.1 Patton Boggs - Joint
Stipulation and
Protective Order

FRA-2008-0140-0069 PassPort Railroad -
Expression of Interest
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